
Ù…Ù…Ø«Ù„	Ø£Ù​Ù„Ø§Ù…	Ù‚Ø§Ø¦Ù…Ø©	(Cast)
Sylvester	Stallone https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sylvester-stallone-40026/movies
Marion	Cotillard https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marion-cotillard-8927/movies
Ø³Ø§Ù…ÙŠ
Ù†Ø§ØµØ±ÙŠ

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B3%D8%A7%D9%85%D9%8A-
%D9%86%D8%A7%D8%B5%D8%B1%D9%8A-317286/movies

Bai	Ling https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bai-ling-464612/movies
FrÃ©dÃ©ric
Diefenthal https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fr%C3%A9d%C3%A9ric-diefenthal-704828/movies

Ø¥ÙŠÙ…Ø§
ÙˆÙŠÙƒÙ„ÙˆÙ†Ø¯

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A5%D9%8A%D9%85%D8%A7-
%D9%88%D9%8A%D9%83%D9%84%D9%88%D9%86%D8%AF-284206/movies

Bernard	Farcy https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bernard-farcy-822410/movies
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Ø¨ÙˆÙ​ÙŠØª

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AC%D8%A7%D9%86-
%D9%83%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%88%D9%81-
%D8%A8%D9%88%D9%81%D9%8A%D8%AA-2493753/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A5%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF-
%D9%85%D9%88%D9%86%D8%AA%D9%88%D8%AA-274398/movies
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/171479/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AC%D9%8A%D8%B1%D8%A7%D8%B1-
%D9%83%D8%B1%D8%A7%D9%88%D8%B2%D9%8A%D9%83-768946/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A5%D8%B1%D9%8A%D9%83-
%D8%A7%D9%84%D9%86%D8%AC%D8%A7%D8%B1-3591288/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%88%D9%86%D9%8A%D9%84-
%D9%81%D9%8A%D8%AA%D8%B1%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AA-3241961/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A2%D9%84%D8%A7%D9%86-
%D8%AF%D9%8A%D9%81%D9%8A%D8%AF-18213901/movies

Vincent	Tulli https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vincent-tulli-1368173/movies
Bonnafet
Tarbouriech https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bonnafet-tarbouriech-15069855/movies

Patrice	Abbou https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/patrice-abbou-3368859/movies
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